
Championnats asiatiques

Epee Masculin par Equipes

Singapore

le 28 juin 2015

Classement général

 Rg  Nom  Club 

 1  KAZAKHSTAN 

 2  CHINE 

 3  JAPON 

 4  COREE 

 5  OUZBEKISTAN 

 6  AUSTRALIE 

 7  KIRGHIZISTAN 

 8  CHINE TAIPEI 

 9  HONG KONG CHINE 

 10  VIETNAM 

 11  IRAN 

 12  SINGAPOUR 

 13  TURKMENISTAN 

 14  INDE 

 15  NOUVELLE-ZELANDA 

 16  MONGOLIE 

 17  INDONESIE 
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Championnats asiatiques
Epee Masculin par Equipes

Singapore

le 28 juin 2015

Tireurs (présents - 67)

 Nom  Prénom  Équipe 

 DOLLEY  William  AUSTRALIE 

 DOWNES  John  AUSTRALIE 

 LEWIS  James  AUSTRALIE 

 RADFORD  Kristian  AUSTRALIE 

 DONG  Chao  CHINE 

 JIAO  Yunlong  CHINE 

 LI  Guojie  CHINE 

 LI  Zhen  CHINE 

 FONG  Kiu  HONG KONG CHINE 

 LAI  Clarence Ka Tsun  HONG KONG CHINE 

 NG  Ho Tin  HONG KONG CHINE 

 YAU  Shun Him Himson  HONG KONG CHINE 

 ANGGARA  Bayu  INDONESIE 

 PRATAMA  Ryan  INDONESIE 

 TAWAKAL  Iqbal  INDONESIE 

 ZULMY  Dody Ery  INDONESIE 

 COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH  Guruprakash  INDE 

 KUMAR  Parveen  INDE 

 KUMAR  Sunil  INDE 

 PUNDIR  Gaurav  INDE 

 ASHOURI  Taher  IRAN 

 ESMAEILI  Mohammad  IRAN 

 KEYHANI  Mohammad Ali  IRAN 

 KHALAFI  Amir  IRAN 

 MINOBE  Kazuyasu  JAPON 

 SAKAMOTO  Keisuke  JAPON 

 UYAMA  Satoru  JAPON 

 YAMADA  Masaru  JAPON 

 ALEXANIN  Dmitriy  KAZAKHSTAN 

 ALIMZHANOV  Elmir  KAZAKHSTAN 

 DERYABIN  Ivan  KAZAKHSTAN 

 KURBANOV  Ruslan  KAZAKHSTAN 

 CHERNYKH  Alexander  KIRGHIZISTAN 

 DJUMABAY ULUU  Danushman  KIRGHIZISTAN 

 NAUMKIN  Evgeny  KIRGHIZISTAN 
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 PETROV  Roman  KIRGHIZISTAN 

 JUNG  Seung Hwa  COREE 

 KWEON  Youngjun  COREE 

 NA  Jongkwan  COREE 

 PARK  Kyoungdoo  COREE 

 BATSUREN  Amarbold  MONGOLIE 

 BAYARSAIKHAN  Batkhuu  MONGOLIE 

 ENKHBAT  Nyamlkhagva  MONGOLIE 

 TSOGGEREL  Jigjidsuren  MONGOLIE 

 BELL  Chris  NOUVELLE-ZELANDA 

 BISHOP  William  NOUVELLE-ZELANDA 

 JONGKEES  Seino  NOUVELLE-ZELANDA 

 CHEN  Zachary Yi  SINGAPOUR 

 LEE  Samson Mun Hou  SINGAPOUR 

 LIM  Justin Ren Hsien  SINGAPOUR 

 LIM  Wei Wen  SINGAPOUR 

 AGAYEV  Ahmet  TURKMENISTAN 

 DURDYYEV  Mekan  TURKMENISTAN 

 GAZAKBAYEV  Omar  TURKMENISTAN 

 VORONIN  Vyacheslav  TURKMENISTAN 

 CHEN  Tsung Lin  CHINE TAIPEI 

 CHIN  Jui Chi  CHINE TAIPEI 

 CHUANG  Po Yu  CHINE TAIPEI 

 HSIEH  Po-Hsien  CHINE TAIPEI 

 ALEKSANDROV  Roman  OUZBEKISTAN 

 KUDAYEV  Ruslan  OUZBEKISTAN 

 SOKOLOV  Oleg  OUZBEKISTAN 

 TISHKO  Aleksey  OUZBEKISTAN 

 NGUYEN  Phuoc Den  VIETNAM 

 NGUYEN  Tien Nhat  VIETNAM 

 TRAN  Ut Ngoc  VIETNAM 

 TRUONG  Tran Nhat Minh  VIETNAM 
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Championnats asiatiques

Epee Masculin par Equipes

Singapore

le 28 juin 2015

      Tableau de 32

  Tableau de 32   Tableau de 16

   1 

32 

   17 45/27

16 45/38

   9 

24 

   25 45/25

8 

   5  KIRGHIZISTAN 

 KIRGHIZISTAN 

28 

 KIRGHIZISTAN 

   21 39/29

 VIETNAM 

12  VIETNAM 

   13  MONGOLIE 

 MONGOLIE 

20 

 KAZAKHSTAN 

   29 45/25

 KAZAKHSTAN 

4  KAZAKHSTAN 

   3 

30 

   19 45/25

14 

   11 

22 
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   27 45/41

6 

   7 

26 

   23 45/42

10 

   15 

18 

   31 45/26

2 

Tableau de 32 : INDONESIE - TURKMENISTAN      ^

INDONESIE Touches Score Score Touches TURKMENISTAN

TAWAKAL Iqbal 4 4 5 5 VORONIN Vyacheslav

PRATAMA Ryan 4 8 6 1 GAZAKBAYEV Omar

ANGGARA Bayu 5 13 15 9 AGAYEV Ahmet

TAWAKAL Iqbal 7 20 17 2 GAZAKBAYEV Omar

ZULMY Dody Ery 5 25 23 6 VORONIN Vyacheslav

PRATAMA Ryan 1 26 28 5 AGAYEV Ahmet

ZULMY Dody Ery 1 27 30 2 DURDYYEV Mekan

TAWAKAL Iqbal 3 30 35 5 AGAYEV Ahmet

PRATAMA Ryan 8 38 45 10 VORONIN Vyacheslav

Tableau de 16 : TURKMENISTAN - COREE      ^

TURKMENISTAN Touches Score Score Touches COREE

AGAYEV Ahmet 5 5 4 4 PARK Kyoungdoo

DURDYYEV Mekan 0 5 10 6 KWEON Youngjun

VORONIN Vyacheslav 3 8 12 2 NA Jongkwan

DURDYYEV Mekan 3 11 19 7 PARK Kyoungdoo

AGAYEV Ahmet 4 15 25 6 JUNG Seung Hwa

VORONIN Vyacheslav -14 1 25 0 KWEON Youngjun

GAZAKBAYEV Omar 15 16 35 10 JUNG Seung Hwa

VORONIN Vyacheslav 6 22 38 3 PARK Kyoungdoo

AGAYEV Ahmet 5 27 45 7 KWEON Youngjun
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Tableau de 16 : OUZBEKISTAN - SINGAPOUR      ^

OUZBEKISTAN Touches Score Score Touches SINGAPOUR

TISHKO Aleksey 5 5 2 2 LEE Samson Mun Hou

SOKOLOV Oleg 0 5 2 0 LIM Wei Wen

KUDAYEV Ruslan 5 10 6 4 LIM Justin Ren Hsien

SOKOLOV Oleg 3 13 11 5 LEE Samson Mun Hou

TISHKO Aleksey 12 25 16 5 LIM Justin Ren Hsien

KUDAYEV Ruslan 5 30 17 1 LIM Wei Wen

ALEKSANDROV Roman 5 35 19 2 LIM Justin Ren Hsien

KUDAYEV Ruslan 5 40 22 3 LEE Samson Mun Hou

TISHKO Aleksey 5 45 25 3 LIM Wei Wen

Tableau de 16 : VIETNAM - KIRGHIZISTAN      ^

VIETNAM Touches Score Score Touches KIRGHIZISTAN

NGUYEN Phuoc Den 4 4 5 5 PETROV Roman

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 1 5 9 4 CHERNYKH Alexander

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 0 5 10 1 NAUMKIN Evgeny

NGUYEN Phuoc Den 1 6 14 4 CHERNYKH Alexander

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 4 10 23 9 PETROV Roman

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 10 20 30 7 NAUMKIN Evgeny

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 0 20 30 0 CHERNYKH Alexander

TRAN Ut Ngoc 0 20 30 0 NAUMKIN Evgeny

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 9 29 39 9 PETROV Roman

Tableau de 16 : KAZAKHSTAN - MONGOLIE      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Touches Score Score Touches MONGOLIE

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 5 2 2 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 5 10 6 4 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 15 9 3 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 20 10 1 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 25 11 1 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 5 30 15 4 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 35 15 0 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 40 18 3 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 5 45 25 7 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu
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Tableau de 16 : NOUVELLE-ZELANDA - CHINE      ^

NOUVELLE-ZELANDA Touches Score Score Touches CHINE

BISHOP William 3 3 5 5 LI Guojie

BELL Chris 3 6 9 4 JIAO Yunlong

JONGKEES Seino 7 13 15 6 DONG Chao

BELL Chris 3 16 20 5 LI Guojie

BISHOP William 0 16 20 0 LI Zhen

JONGKEES Seino 3 19 22 2 JIAO Yunlong

BELL Chris 0 19 27 5 LI Zhen

JONGKEES Seino 5 24 40 13 LI Guojie

BISHOP William 1 25 45 5 JIAO Yunlong

Tableau de 16 : HONG KONG CHINE - CHINE TAIPEI      ^

HONG KONG CHINE Touches Score Score Touches CHINE TAIPEI

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 3 3 5 5 CHEN Tsung Lin

NG Ho Tin 1 4 8 3 CHIN Jui Chi

YAU Shun Him Himson 5 9 15 7 CHUANG Po Yu

NG Ho Tin 2 11 18 3 CHEN Tsung Lin

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 4 15 24 6 CHUANG Po Yu

YAU Shun Him Himson 5 20 30 6 CHIN Jui Chi

NG Ho Tin 1 21 31 1 CHUANG Po Yu

YAU Shun Him Himson 13 34 37 6 CHEN Tsung Lin

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 7 41 45 8 HSIEH Po-Hsien

Tableau de 16 : AUSTRALIE - IRAN      ^

AUSTRALIE Touches Score Score Touches IRAN

RADFORD Kristian 5 5 1 1 ASHOURI Taher

LEWIS James 3 8 3 2 KHALAFI Amir

DOWNES John 7 15 11 8 ESMAEILI Mohammad

RADFORD Kristian 2 17 18 7 KHALAFI Amir

DOWNES John 5 22 23 5 ASHOURI Taher

LEWIS James 3 25 24 1 ESMAEILI Mohammad

DOLLEY William 3 28 27 3 KHALAFI Amir

RADFORD Kristian 6 34 31 4 ESMAEILI Mohammad

LEWIS James 11 45 42 11 KEYHANI Mohammad Ali
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Tableau de 16 : JAPON - INDE      ^

JAPON Touches Score Score Touches INDE

UYAMA Satoru 5 5 1 1 KUMAR Sunil

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 10 7 6 PUNDIR Gaurav

YAMADA Masaru 5 15 10 3 COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH Guruprakash

UYAMA Satoru 5 20 14 4 PUNDIR Gaurav

YAMADA Masaru 5 25 17 3 KUMAR Sunil

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 30 19 2 COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH Guruprakash

YAMADA Masaru 5 35 20 1 PUNDIR Gaurav

UYAMA Satoru 5 40 23 3 COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH Guruprakash

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 5 45 26 3 KUMAR Parveen
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Championnats asiatiques

Epee Masculin par Equipes

Singapore

le 28 juin 2015

      Tableau de 16

  9e place
  Tableau 9-16

de 4
  Tableau 9-16 de 8   Tableau de 16   Tableau de 8   Demi-finales   Finale

   1 

16 45/27

45/25    9 45/32

8 45/25

45/26    5  KIRGHIZISTAN 45/37

 VIETNAM  KIRGHIZISTAN 

12  VIETNAM 39/29

 VIETNAM  KAZAKHSTAN 

45/23    13  MONGOLIE 45/44

 MONGOLIE  KAZAKHSTAN 

4  KAZAKHSTAN 45/25

44/41    3 45/43

14 45/25

45/29    11 45/24

6 45/41

45/35    7 21/15

10 45/42

45/30    15 45/20

  11e place   Troisième place

2 45/26

45/31 45/43

Tableau de 16 : TURKMENISTAN - COREE      ^

TURKMENISTAN Touches Score Score Touches COREE

AGAYEV Ahmet 5 5 4 4 PARK Kyoungdoo

DURDYYEV Mekan 0 5 10 6 KWEON Youngjun

VORONIN Vyacheslav 3 8 12 2 NA Jongkwan

DURDYYEV Mekan 3 11 19 7 PARK Kyoungdoo

AGAYEV Ahmet 4 15 25 6 JUNG Seung Hwa

VORONIN Vyacheslav -14 1 25 0 KWEON Youngjun

GAZAKBAYEV Omar 15 16 35 10 JUNG Seung Hwa
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VORONIN Vyacheslav 6 22 38 3 PARK Kyoungdoo

AGAYEV Ahmet 5 27 45 7 KWEON Youngjun

Tableau de 16 : OUZBEKISTAN - SINGAPOUR      ^

OUZBEKISTAN Touches Score Score Touches SINGAPOUR

TISHKO Aleksey 5 5 2 2 LEE Samson Mun Hou

SOKOLOV Oleg 0 5 2 0 LIM Wei Wen

KUDAYEV Ruslan 5 10 6 4 LIM Justin Ren Hsien

SOKOLOV Oleg 3 13 11 5 LEE Samson Mun Hou

TISHKO Aleksey 12 25 16 5 LIM Justin Ren Hsien

KUDAYEV Ruslan 5 30 17 1 LIM Wei Wen

ALEKSANDROV Roman 5 35 19 2 LIM Justin Ren Hsien

KUDAYEV Ruslan 5 40 22 3 LEE Samson Mun Hou

TISHKO Aleksey 5 45 25 3 LIM Wei Wen

Tableau de 16 : VIETNAM - KIRGHIZISTAN      ^

VIETNAM Touches Score Score Touches KIRGHIZISTAN

NGUYEN Phuoc Den 4 4 5 5 PETROV Roman

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 1 5 9 4 CHERNYKH Alexander

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 0 5 10 1 NAUMKIN Evgeny

NGUYEN Phuoc Den 1 6 14 4 CHERNYKH Alexander

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 4 10 23 9 PETROV Roman

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 10 20 30 7 NAUMKIN Evgeny

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 0 20 30 0 CHERNYKH Alexander

TRAN Ut Ngoc 0 20 30 0 NAUMKIN Evgeny

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 9 29 39 9 PETROV Roman

Tableau de 16 : KAZAKHSTAN - MONGOLIE      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Touches Score Score Touches MONGOLIE

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 5 2 2 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 5 10 6 4 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 15 9 3 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 20 10 1 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 25 11 1 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 5 30 15 4 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 35 15 0 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 40 18 3 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 5 45 25 7 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu

Tableau de 16 : NOUVELLE-ZELANDA - CHINE      ^

NOUVELLE-ZELANDA Touches Score Score Touches CHINE

BISHOP William 3 3 5 5 LI Guojie

BELL Chris 3 6 9 4 JIAO Yunlong

JONGKEES Seino 7 13 15 6 DONG Chao

BELL Chris 3 16 20 5 LI Guojie
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BISHOP William 0 16 20 0 LI Zhen

JONGKEES Seino 3 19 22 2 JIAO Yunlong

BELL Chris 0 19 27 5 LI Zhen

JONGKEES Seino 5 24 40 13 LI Guojie

BISHOP William 1 25 45 5 JIAO Yunlong

Tableau de 16 : HONG KONG CHINE - CHINE TAIPEI      ^

HONG KONG CHINE Touches Score Score Touches CHINE TAIPEI

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 3 3 5 5 CHEN Tsung Lin

NG Ho Tin 1 4 8 3 CHIN Jui Chi

YAU Shun Him Himson 5 9 15 7 CHUANG Po Yu

NG Ho Tin 2 11 18 3 CHEN Tsung Lin

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 4 15 24 6 CHUANG Po Yu

YAU Shun Him Himson 5 20 30 6 CHIN Jui Chi

NG Ho Tin 1 21 31 1 CHUANG Po Yu

YAU Shun Him Himson 13 34 37 6 CHEN Tsung Lin

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 7 41 45 8 HSIEH Po-Hsien

Tableau de 16 : AUSTRALIE - IRAN      ^

AUSTRALIE Touches Score Score Touches IRAN

RADFORD Kristian 5 5 1 1 ASHOURI Taher

LEWIS James 3 8 3 2 KHALAFI Amir

DOWNES John 7 15 11 8 ESMAEILI Mohammad

RADFORD Kristian 2 17 18 7 KHALAFI Amir

DOWNES John 5 22 23 5 ASHOURI Taher

LEWIS James 3 25 24 1 ESMAEILI Mohammad

DOLLEY William 3 28 27 3 KHALAFI Amir

RADFORD Kristian 6 34 31 4 ESMAEILI Mohammad

LEWIS James 11 45 42 11 KEYHANI Mohammad Ali

Tableau de 16 : JAPON - INDE      ^

JAPON Touches Score Score Touches INDE

UYAMA Satoru 5 5 1 1 KUMAR Sunil

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 10 7 6 PUNDIR Gaurav

YAMADA Masaru 5 15 10 3 COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH Guruprakash

UYAMA Satoru 5 20 14 4 PUNDIR Gaurav

YAMADA Masaru 5 25 17 3 KUMAR Sunil

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 30 19 2 COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH Guruprakash

YAMADA Masaru 5 35 20 1 PUNDIR Gaurav

UYAMA Satoru 5 40 23 3 COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH Guruprakash

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 5 45 26 3 KUMAR Parveen

Tableau de 8 : OUZBEKISTAN - COREE      ^

OUZBEKISTAN Touches Score Score Touches COREE

TISHKO Aleksey 2 2 5 5 KWEON Youngjun
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SOKOLOV Oleg 6 8 8 3 JUNG Seung Hwa

ALEKSANDROV Roman 4 12 9 1 PARK Kyoungdoo

SOKOLOV Oleg 0 12 9 0 KWEON Youngjun

TISHKO Aleksey 0 12 9 0 PARK Kyoungdoo

ALEKSANDROV Roman 13 25 28 19 JUNG Seung Hwa

SOKOLOV Oleg 0 25 28 0 PARK Kyoungdoo

ALEKSANDROV Roman 4 29 34 6 NA Jongkwan

TISHKO Aleksey 3 32 45 11 JUNG Seung Hwa

Tableau de 8 : KAZAKHSTAN - KIRGHIZISTAN      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Touches Score Score Touches KIRGHIZISTAN

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 5 3 3 NAUMKIN Evgeny

KURBANOV Ruslan 4 9 8 5 PETROV Roman

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 4 13 14 6 CHERNYKH Alexander

KURBANOV Ruslan 3 16 18 4 NAUMKIN Evgeny

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 9 25 25 7 CHERNYKH Alexander

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 0 25 30 5 PETROV Roman

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 30 35 5 CHERNYKH Alexander

DERYABIN Ivan 3 33 38 3 NAUMKIN Evgeny

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 12 45 44 6 PETROV Roman

Tableau de 8 : CHINE TAIPEI - CHINE      ^

CHINE TAIPEI Touches Score Score Touches CHINE

CHIN Jui Chi 2 2 4 4 DONG Chao

CHEN Tsung Lin 4 6 10 6 LI Guojie

CHUANG Po Yu 4 10 15 5 JIAO Yunlong

CHEN Tsung Lin 3 13 20 5 DONG Chao

CHIN Jui Chi 6 19 24 4 JIAO Yunlong

CHUANG Po Yu 1 20 30 6 LI Guojie

CHEN Tsung Lin 2 22 35 5 LI Zhen

CHUANG Po Yu 1 23 40 5 DONG Chao

CHIN Jui Chi 1 24 45 5 LI Guojie

Tableau de 8 : JAPON - AUSTRALIE      ^

JAPON Touches Score Score Touches AUSTRALIE

UYAMA Satoru 5 5 0 0 RADFORD Kristian

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 10 5 5 DOWNES John

YAMADA Masaru 5 15 7 2 LEWIS James

UYAMA Satoru 5 20 8 1 DOWNES John

YAMADA Masaru 5 25 10 2 RADFORD Kristian

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 30 13 3 LEWIS James

YAMADA Masaru 5 35 17 4 DOWNES John

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 5 40 18 1 LEWIS James

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 45 20 2 RADFORD Kristian

Demi-finales : KAZAKHSTAN - COREE      ^
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KAZAKHSTAN Touches Score Score Touches COREE

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 0 0 2 2 KWEON Youngjun

KURBANOV Ruslan 7 7 7 5 JUNG Seung Hwa

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 3 10 7 0 PARK Kyoungdoo

KURBANOV Ruslan 6 16 10 3 KWEON Youngjun

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 4 20 11 1 PARK Kyoungdoo

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 4 24 14 3 JUNG Seung Hwa

KURBANOV Ruslan 8 32 24 10 NA Jongkwan

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 3 35 29 5 KWEON Youngjun

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 10 45 37 8 JUNG Seung Hwa

Demi-finales : JAPON - CHINE      ^

JAPON Touches Score Score Touches CHINE

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 0 0 0 0 DONG Chao

UYAMA Satoru 1 1 5 5 LI Guojie

YAMADA Masaru 4 5 7 2 LI Zhen

UYAMA Satoru 0 5 7 0 DONG Chao

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 1 6 7 0 LI Zhen

YAMADA Masaru 2 8 8 1 LI Guojie

MINOBE Kazuyasu 0 8 8 0 JIAO Yunlong

YAMADA Masaru 2 10 12 4 DONG Chao

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 5 15 21 9 LI Guojie

Finale : CHINE - KAZAKHSTAN      ^

CHINE Touches Score Score Touches KAZAKHSTAN

DONG Chao 0 0 0 0 ALEXANIN Dmitriy

LI Guojie 1 1 1 1 KURBANOV Ruslan

JIAO Yunlong 0 1 3 2 ALIMZHANOV Elmir

DONG Chao 1 2 6 3 KURBANOV Ruslan

JIAO Yunlong 9 11 17 11 ALEXANIN Dmitriy

LI Guojie 3 14 22 5 ALIMZHANOV Elmir

LI Zhen 6 20 26 4 KURBANOV Ruslan

DONG Chao 3 23 30 4 ALIMZHANOV Elmir

LI Guojie 20 43 45 15 ALEXANIN Dmitriy

Tableau 9-16 de 8 : SINGAPOUR - TURKMENISTAN      ^

SINGAPOUR Touches Score Score Touches TURKMENISTAN

LEE Samson Mun Hou 5 5 3 3 VORONIN Vyacheslav

LIM Wei Wen 5 10 5 2 GAZAKBAYEV Omar

CHEN Zachary Yi 5 15 7 2 AGAYEV Ahmet

LEE Samson Mun Hou 5 20 9 2 GAZAKBAYEV Omar

CHEN Zachary Yi 5 25 11 2 VORONIN Vyacheslav

LIM Wei Wen 5 30 14 3 AGAYEV Ahmet

CHEN Zachary Yi 0 30 14 0 GAZAKBAYEV Omar

LEE Samson Mun Hou 7 37 17 3 AGAYEV Ahmet

LIM Wei Wen 8 45 25 8 VORONIN Vyacheslav
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Tableau 9-16 de 8 : MONGOLIE - VIETNAM      ^

MONGOLIE Touches Score Score Touches VIETNAM

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 1 1 5 5 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 2 3 10 5 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva 2 5 15 5 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 3 8 20 5 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva 0 8 25 5 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 6 14 30 5 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

BATSUREN Amarbold 4 18 35 5 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 5 23 40 5 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 0 23 45 5 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

Tableau 9-16 de 8 : HONG KONG CHINE - NOUVELLE-ZELANDA      ^

HONG KONG CHINE Touches Score Score Touches NOUVELLE-ZELANDA

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 5 5 1 1 JONGKEES Seino

NG Ho Tin 2 7 2 1 BISHOP William

YAU Shun Him Himson 8 15 9 7 BELL Chris

NG Ho Tin 5 20 14 5 JONGKEES Seino

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 5 25 19 5 BELL Chris

YAU Shun Him Himson 5 30 21 2 BISHOP William

NG Ho Tin 5 35 26 5 BELL Chris

YAU Shun Him Himson 5 40 27 1 JONGKEES Seino

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 5 45 29 2 BISHOP William

Tableau 9-16 de 8 : INDE - IRAN      ^

INDE Touches Score Score Touches IRAN

COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH Guruprakash 2 2 5 5 ESMAEILI Mohammad

KUMAR Parveen 3 5 10 5 KHALAFI Amir

PUNDIR Gaurav 1 6 15 5 KEYHANI Mohammad Ali

KUMAR Parveen 5 11 16 1 ESMAEILI Mohammad

COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH Guruprakash 5 16 25 9 KEYHANI Mohammad Ali

PUNDIR Gaurav 4 20 30 5 KHALAFI Amir

KUMAR Parveen 3 23 35 5 KEYHANI Mohammad Ali

PUNDIR Gaurav 2 25 40 5 ESMAEILI Mohammad

KUMAR Sunil 5 30 45 5 KHALAFI Amir

Tableau 9-16 de 4 : VIETNAM - SINGAPOUR      ^

VIETNAM Touches Score Score Touches SINGAPOUR

NGUYEN Phuoc Den 3 3 5 5 LIM Wei Wen

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 7 10 6 1 CHEN Zachary Yi

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 5 15 9 3 LEE Samson Mun Hou

NGUYEN Phuoc Den 5 20 12 3 CHEN Zachary Yi

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 5 25 15 3 LIM Wei Wen

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 5 30 18 3 LEE Samson Mun Hou

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 5 35 21 3 CHEN Zachary Yi

NGUYEN Phuoc Den 5 40 24 3 LEE Samson Mun Hou
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NGUYEN Tien Nhat 5 45 26 2 LIM Wei Wen

Tableau 9-16 de 4 : IRAN - HONG KONG CHINE      ^

IRAN Touches Score Score Touches HONG KONG CHINE

ESMAEILI Mohammad 0 0 5 5 YAU Shun Him Himson

KHALAFI Amir 0 0 6 1 LAI Clarence Ka Tsun

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 7 7 15 9 NG Ho Tin

KHALAFI Amir 6 13 20 5 YAU Shun Him Himson

ESMAEILI Mohammad 4 17 22 2 NG Ho Tin

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 6 23 29 7 LAI Clarence Ka Tsun

KHALAFI Amir 4 27 34 5 NG Ho Tin

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 5 32 40 6 YAU Shun Him Himson

ESMAEILI Mohammad 3 35 45 5 LAI Clarence Ka Tsun

9e place : HONG KONG CHINE - VIETNAM      ^

HONG KONG CHINE Touches Score Score Touches VIETNAM

YAU Shun Him Himson 5 5 3 3 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 3 8 4 1 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

NG Ho Tin 5 13 7 3 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

YAU Shun Him Himson 2 15 11 4 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

NG Ho Tin 8 23 17 6 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 6 29 23 6 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

NG Ho Tin 2 31 26 3 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

YAU Shun Him Himson 9 40 33 7 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 4 44 41 8 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

Troisième place : JAPON - COREE      ^

JAPON Touches Score Score Touches COREE

UYAMA Satoru 5 5 3 3 KWEON Youngjun

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 10 6 3 NA Jongkwan

YAMADA Masaru 4 14 15 9 JUNG Seung Hwa

UYAMA Satoru 1 15 15 0 NA Jongkwan

YAMADA Masaru 7 22 25 10 KWEON Youngjun

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 27 30 5 JUNG Seung Hwa

YAMADA Masaru 8 35 34 4 NA Jongkwan

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 5 40 38 4 JUNG Seung Hwa

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 45 43 5 KWEON Youngjun

11e place : IRAN - SINGAPOUR      ^

IRAN Touches Score Score Touches SINGAPOUR

ESMAEILI Mohammad 5 5 2 2 LEE Samson Mun Hou

KHALAFI Amir 4 9 10 8 LIM Wei Wen

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 6 15 11 1 LIM Justin Ren Hsien

KHALAFI Amir 5 20 16 5 LEE Samson Mun Hou

ESMAEILI Mohammad 5 25 19 3 CHEN Zachary Yi
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KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 5 30 22 3 LIM Wei Wen

KHALAFI Amir 3 33 23 1 CHEN Zachary Yi

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 7 40 28 5 LEE Samson Mun Hou

ESMAEILI Mohammad 5 45 31 3 LIM Wei Wen
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Championnats asiatiques

Epee Masculin par Equipes

Singapore

le 28 juin 2015

      Tableau de 8

  5e place
  Tableau 5-8 de

4
  Tableau de 8   Demi-finales   Finale

   1 

8 45/32

43/36    5  KIRGHIZISTAN 45/37

 KIRGHIZISTAN  KAZAKHSTAN 

4  KAZAKHSTAN 45/44

35/33    3 45/43

6 45/24

45/20    7 21/15

2 45/20

  7e place   Troisième place

45/30 45/43

Tableau de 8 : OUZBEKISTAN - COREE      ^

OUZBEKISTAN Touches Score Score Touches COREE

TISHKO Aleksey 2 2 5 5 KWEON Youngjun

SOKOLOV Oleg 6 8 8 3 JUNG Seung Hwa

ALEKSANDROV Roman 4 12 9 1 PARK Kyoungdoo

SOKOLOV Oleg 0 12 9 0 KWEON Youngjun

TISHKO Aleksey 0 12 9 0 PARK Kyoungdoo

ALEKSANDROV Roman 13 25 28 19 JUNG Seung Hwa

SOKOLOV Oleg 0 25 28 0 PARK Kyoungdoo

ALEKSANDROV Roman 4 29 34 6 NA Jongkwan

TISHKO Aleksey 3 32 45 11 JUNG Seung Hwa

Tableau de 8 : KAZAKHSTAN - KIRGHIZISTAN      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Touches Score Score Touches KIRGHIZISTAN
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ALEXANIN Dmitriy 5 5 3 3 NAUMKIN Evgeny

KURBANOV Ruslan 4 9 8 5 PETROV Roman

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 4 13 14 6 CHERNYKH Alexander

KURBANOV Ruslan 3 16 18 4 NAUMKIN Evgeny

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 9 25 25 7 CHERNYKH Alexander

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 0 25 30 5 PETROV Roman

KURBANOV Ruslan 5 30 35 5 CHERNYKH Alexander

DERYABIN Ivan 3 33 38 3 NAUMKIN Evgeny

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 12 45 44 6 PETROV Roman

Tableau de 8 : CHINE TAIPEI - CHINE      ^

CHINE TAIPEI Touches Score Score Touches CHINE

CHIN Jui Chi 2 2 4 4 DONG Chao

CHEN Tsung Lin 4 6 10 6 LI Guojie

CHUANG Po Yu 4 10 15 5 JIAO Yunlong

CHEN Tsung Lin 3 13 20 5 DONG Chao

CHIN Jui Chi 6 19 24 4 JIAO Yunlong

CHUANG Po Yu 1 20 30 6 LI Guojie

CHEN Tsung Lin 2 22 35 5 LI Zhen

CHUANG Po Yu 1 23 40 5 DONG Chao

CHIN Jui Chi 1 24 45 5 LI Guojie

Tableau de 8 : JAPON - AUSTRALIE      ^

JAPON Touches Score Score Touches AUSTRALIE

UYAMA Satoru 5 5 0 0 RADFORD Kristian

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 10 5 5 DOWNES John

YAMADA Masaru 5 15 7 2 LEWIS James

UYAMA Satoru 5 20 8 1 DOWNES John

YAMADA Masaru 5 25 10 2 RADFORD Kristian

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 30 13 3 LEWIS James

YAMADA Masaru 5 35 17 4 DOWNES John

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 5 40 18 1 LEWIS James

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 45 20 2 RADFORD Kristian

Demi-finales : KAZAKHSTAN - COREE      ^

KAZAKHSTAN Touches Score Score Touches COREE

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 0 0 2 2 KWEON Youngjun

KURBANOV Ruslan 7 7 7 5 JUNG Seung Hwa

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 3 10 7 0 PARK Kyoungdoo
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KURBANOV Ruslan 6 16 10 3 KWEON Youngjun

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 4 20 11 1 PARK Kyoungdoo

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 4 24 14 3 JUNG Seung Hwa

KURBANOV Ruslan 8 32 24 10 NA Jongkwan

ALIMZHANOV Elmir 3 35 29 5 KWEON Youngjun

ALEXANIN Dmitriy 10 45 37 8 JUNG Seung Hwa

Demi-finales : JAPON - CHINE      ^

JAPON Touches Score Score Touches CHINE

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 0 0 0 0 DONG Chao

UYAMA Satoru 1 1 5 5 LI Guojie

YAMADA Masaru 4 5 7 2 LI Zhen

UYAMA Satoru 0 5 7 0 DONG Chao

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 1 6 7 0 LI Zhen

YAMADA Masaru 2 8 8 1 LI Guojie

MINOBE Kazuyasu 0 8 8 0 JIAO Yunlong

YAMADA Masaru 2 10 12 4 DONG Chao

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 5 15 21 9 LI Guojie

Finale : CHINE - KAZAKHSTAN      ^

CHINE Touches Score Score Touches KAZAKHSTAN

DONG Chao 0 0 0 0 ALEXANIN Dmitriy

LI Guojie 1 1 1 1 KURBANOV Ruslan

JIAO Yunlong 0 1 3 2 ALIMZHANOV Elmir

DONG Chao 1 2 6 3 KURBANOV Ruslan

JIAO Yunlong 9 11 17 11 ALEXANIN Dmitriy

LI Guojie 3 14 22 5 ALIMZHANOV Elmir

LI Zhen 6 20 26 4 KURBANOV Ruslan

DONG Chao 3 23 30 4 ALIMZHANOV Elmir

LI Guojie 20 43 45 15 ALEXANIN Dmitriy

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : KIRGHIZISTAN - OUZBEKISTAN      ^

KIRGHIZISTAN Touches Score Score Touches OUZBEKISTAN

NAUMKIN Evgeny 0 0 0 0 TISHKO Aleksey

PETROV Roman 2 2 6 6 SOKOLOV Oleg

CHERNYKH Alexander 0 2 6 0 KUDAYEV Ruslan

NAUMKIN Evgeny 3 5 9 3 SOKOLOV Oleg

CHERNYKH Alexander 5 10 15 6 TISHKO Aleksey

PETROV Roman 4 14 23 8 KUDAYEV Ruslan
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CHERNYKH Alexander 6 20 33 10 SOKOLOV Oleg

NAUMKIN Evgeny 3 23 33 0 KUDAYEV Ruslan

DJUMABAY ULUU Danushman 13 36 43 10 TISHKO Aleksey

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : AUSTRALIE - CHINE TAIPEI      ^

AUSTRALIE Touches Score Score Touches CHINE TAIPEI

RADFORD Kristian 5 5 2 2 CHIN Jui Chi

LEWIS James 5 10 3 1 CHUANG Po Yu

DOWNES John 5 15 5 2 CHEN Tsung Lin

RADFORD Kristian 5 20 7 2 HSIEH Po-Hsien

DOWNES John 5 25 13 6 CHIN Jui Chi

LEWIS James 5 30 15 2 CHEN Tsung Lin

DOLLEY William 5 35 16 1 HSIEH Po-Hsien

RADFORD Kristian 5 40 16 0 CHEN Tsung Lin

LEWIS James 5 45 20 4 CHIN Jui Chi

5e place : AUSTRALIE - OUZBEKISTAN      ^

AUSTRALIE Touches Score Score Touches OUZBEKISTAN

RADFORD Kristian 1 1 1 1 TISHKO Aleksey

LEWIS James 5 6 9 8 SOKOLOV Oleg

DOWNES John 5 11 14 5 KUDAYEV Ruslan

RADFORD Kristian 5 16 18 4 SOKOLOV Oleg

DOWNES John 5 21 25 7 TISHKO Aleksey

LEWIS James 0 21 25 0 KUDAYEV Ruslan

DOLLEY William 0 21 25 0 SOKOLOV Oleg

RADFORD Kristian 9 30 30 5 ALEKSANDROV Roman

LEWIS James 3 33 35 5 TISHKO Aleksey

Troisième place : JAPON - COREE      ^

JAPON Touches Score Score Touches COREE

UYAMA Satoru 5 5 3 3 KWEON Youngjun

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 10 6 3 NA Jongkwan

YAMADA Masaru 4 14 15 9 JUNG Seung Hwa

UYAMA Satoru 1 15 15 0 NA Jongkwan

YAMADA Masaru 7 22 25 10 KWEON Youngjun

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 27 30 5 JUNG Seung Hwa

YAMADA Masaru 8 35 34 4 NA Jongkwan

SAKAMOTO Keisuke 5 40 38 4 JUNG Seung Hwa

MINOBE Kazuyasu 5 45 43 5 KWEON Youngjun
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7e place : CHINE TAIPEI - KIRGHIZISTAN      ^

CHINE TAIPEI Touches Score Score Touches KIRGHIZISTAN

HSIEH Po-Hsien 3 3 5 5 PETROV Roman

CHIN Jui Chi 2 5 10 5 CHERNYKH Alexander

CHEN Tsung Lin 2 7 15 5 NAUMKIN Evgeny

CHUANG Po Yu 5 12 20 5 CHERNYKH Alexander

CHEN Tsung Lin 3 15 25 5 PETROV Roman

CHIN Jui Chi 7 22 30 5 NAUMKIN Evgeny

CHEN Tsung Lin 3 25 35 5 CHERNYKH Alexander

CHUANG Po Yu 2 27 40 5 NAUMKIN Evgeny

CHIN Jui Chi 3 30 45 5 PETROV Roman
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Championnats asiatiques

Epee Masculin par Equipes

Singapore

le 28 juin 2015

      Tableau 5-8 de 4

  7e place   Tableau 5-8 de 4   5e place

   1 

4  KIRGHIZISTAN 43/36

45/30    3 35/33

2 45/20

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : KIRGHIZISTAN - OUZBEKISTAN      ^

KIRGHIZISTAN Touches Score Score Touches OUZBEKISTAN

NAUMKIN Evgeny 0 0 0 0 TISHKO Aleksey

PETROV Roman 2 2 6 6 SOKOLOV Oleg

CHERNYKH Alexander 0 2 6 0 KUDAYEV Ruslan

NAUMKIN Evgeny 3 5 9 3 SOKOLOV Oleg

CHERNYKH Alexander 5 10 15 6 TISHKO Aleksey

PETROV Roman 4 14 23 8 KUDAYEV Ruslan

CHERNYKH Alexander 6 20 33 10 SOKOLOV Oleg

NAUMKIN Evgeny 3 23 33 0 KUDAYEV Ruslan

DJUMABAY ULUU Danushman 13 36 43 10 TISHKO Aleksey

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : AUSTRALIE - CHINE TAIPEI      ^

AUSTRALIE Touches Score Score Touches CHINE TAIPEI

RADFORD Kristian 5 5 2 2 CHIN Jui Chi

LEWIS James 5 10 3 1 CHUANG Po Yu

DOWNES John 5 15 5 2 CHEN Tsung Lin

RADFORD Kristian 5 20 7 2 HSIEH Po-Hsien

DOWNES John 5 25 13 6 CHIN Jui Chi

LEWIS James 5 30 15 2 CHEN Tsung Lin

DOLLEY William 5 35 16 1 HSIEH Po-Hsien

RADFORD Kristian 5 40 16 0 CHEN Tsung Lin
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LEWIS James 5 45 20 4 CHIN Jui Chi

5e place : AUSTRALIE - OUZBEKISTAN      ^

AUSTRALIE Touches Score Score Touches OUZBEKISTAN

RADFORD Kristian 1 1 1 1 TISHKO Aleksey

LEWIS James 5 6 9 8 SOKOLOV Oleg

DOWNES John 5 11 14 5 KUDAYEV Ruslan

RADFORD Kristian 5 16 18 4 SOKOLOV Oleg

DOWNES John 5 21 25 7 TISHKO Aleksey

LEWIS James 0 21 25 0 KUDAYEV Ruslan

DOLLEY William 0 21 25 0 SOKOLOV Oleg

RADFORD Kristian 9 30 30 5 ALEKSANDROV Roman

LEWIS James 3 33 35 5 TISHKO Aleksey

7e place : CHINE TAIPEI - KIRGHIZISTAN      ^

CHINE TAIPEI Touches Score Score Touches KIRGHIZISTAN

HSIEH Po-Hsien 3 3 5 5 PETROV Roman

CHIN Jui Chi 2 5 10 5 CHERNYKH Alexander

CHEN Tsung Lin 2 7 15 5 NAUMKIN Evgeny

CHUANG Po Yu 5 12 20 5 CHERNYKH Alexander

CHEN Tsung Lin 3 15 25 5 PETROV Roman

CHIN Jui Chi 7 22 30 5 NAUMKIN Evgeny

CHEN Tsung Lin 3 25 35 5 CHERNYKH Alexander

CHUANG Po Yu 2 27 40 5 NAUMKIN Evgeny

CHIN Jui Chi 3 30 45 5 PETROV Roman
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Championnats asiatiques

Epee Masculin par Equipes

Singapore

le 28 juin 2015

      Tableau 9-16 de 8

  13e place
  Tableau 13-16 de

4
  Tableau 9-16 de 8

  Tableau 9-16

de 4
  9e place

   1 

8 45/25

45/34    5  VIETNAM 45/26

 MONGOLIE  VIETNAM 

4  MONGOLIE 45/23

45/32    3 44/41

6 45/29

45/42    7 45/35

2 45/30

  15e place   11e place

45/37 45/31

Tableau 9-16 de 8 : SINGAPOUR - TURKMENISTAN      ^

SINGAPOUR Touches Score Score Touches TURKMENISTAN

LEE Samson Mun Hou 5 5 3 3 VORONIN Vyacheslav

LIM Wei Wen 5 10 5 2 GAZAKBAYEV Omar

CHEN Zachary Yi 5 15 7 2 AGAYEV Ahmet

LEE Samson Mun Hou 5 20 9 2 GAZAKBAYEV Omar

CHEN Zachary Yi 5 25 11 2 VORONIN Vyacheslav

LIM Wei Wen 5 30 14 3 AGAYEV Ahmet
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CHEN Zachary Yi 0 30 14 0 GAZAKBAYEV Omar

LEE Samson Mun Hou 7 37 17 3 AGAYEV Ahmet

LIM Wei Wen 8 45 25 8 VORONIN Vyacheslav

Tableau 9-16 de 8 : MONGOLIE - VIETNAM      ^

MONGOLIE Touches Score Score Touches VIETNAM

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 1 1 5 5 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 2 3 10 5 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva 2 5 15 5 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 3 8 20 5 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva 0 8 25 5 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 6 14 30 5 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

BATSUREN Amarbold 4 18 35 5 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 5 23 40 5 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 0 23 45 5 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

Tableau 9-16 de 8 : HONG KONG CHINE - NOUVELLE-ZELANDA      ^

HONG KONG CHINE Touches Score Score Touches NOUVELLE-ZELANDA

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 5 5 1 1 JONGKEES Seino

NG Ho Tin 2 7 2 1 BISHOP William

YAU Shun Him Himson 8 15 9 7 BELL Chris

NG Ho Tin 5 20 14 5 JONGKEES Seino

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 5 25 19 5 BELL Chris

YAU Shun Him Himson 5 30 21 2 BISHOP William

NG Ho Tin 5 35 26 5 BELL Chris

YAU Shun Him Himson 5 40 27 1 JONGKEES Seino

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 5 45 29 2 BISHOP William

Tableau 9-16 de 8 : INDE - IRAN      ^

INDE Touches Score Score Touches IRAN

COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH Guruprakash 2 2 5 5 ESMAEILI Mohammad

KUMAR Parveen 3 5 10 5 KHALAFI Amir

PUNDIR Gaurav 1 6 15 5 KEYHANI Mohammad Ali

KUMAR Parveen 5 11 16 1 ESMAEILI Mohammad

COPPARA JAYAPRAKASH Guruprakash 5 16 25 9 KEYHANI Mohammad Ali

PUNDIR Gaurav 4 20 30 5 KHALAFI Amir
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KUMAR Parveen 3 23 35 5 KEYHANI Mohammad Ali

PUNDIR Gaurav 2 25 40 5 ESMAEILI Mohammad

KUMAR Sunil 5 30 45 5 KHALAFI Amir

Tableau 9-16 de 4 : VIETNAM - SINGAPOUR      ^

VIETNAM Touches Score Score Touches SINGAPOUR

NGUYEN Phuoc Den 3 3 5 5 LIM Wei Wen

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 7 10 6 1 CHEN Zachary Yi

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 5 15 9 3 LEE Samson Mun Hou

NGUYEN Phuoc Den 5 20 12 3 CHEN Zachary Yi

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 5 25 15 3 LIM Wei Wen

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 5 30 18 3 LEE Samson Mun Hou

TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh 5 35 21 3 CHEN Zachary Yi

NGUYEN Phuoc Den 5 40 24 3 LEE Samson Mun Hou

NGUYEN Tien Nhat 5 45 26 2 LIM Wei Wen

Tableau 9-16 de 4 : IRAN - HONG KONG CHINE      ^

IRAN Touches Score Score Touches HONG KONG CHINE

ESMAEILI Mohammad 0 0 5 5 YAU Shun Him Himson

KHALAFI Amir 0 0 6 1 LAI Clarence Ka Tsun

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 7 7 15 9 NG Ho Tin

KHALAFI Amir 6 13 20 5 YAU Shun Him Himson

ESMAEILI Mohammad 4 17 22 2 NG Ho Tin

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 6 23 29 7 LAI Clarence Ka Tsun

KHALAFI Amir 4 27 34 5 NG Ho Tin

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 5 32 40 6 YAU Shun Him Himson

ESMAEILI Mohammad 3 35 45 5 LAI Clarence Ka Tsun

9e place : HONG KONG CHINE - VIETNAM      ^

HONG KONG CHINE Touches Score Score Touches VIETNAM

YAU Shun Him Himson 5 5 3 3 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 3 8 4 1 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

NG Ho Tin 5 13 7 3 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

YAU Shun Him Himson 2 15 11 4 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

NG Ho Tin 8 23 17 6 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 6 29 23 6 NGUYEN Phuoc Den
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NG Ho Tin 2 31 26 3 TRUONG Tran Nhat Minh

YAU Shun Him Himson 9 40 33 7 NGUYEN Phuoc Den

LAI Clarence Ka Tsun 4 44 41 8 NGUYEN Tien Nhat

Tableau 13-16 de 4 : MONGOLIE - TURKMENISTAN      ^

MONGOLIE Touches Score Score Touches TURKMENISTAN

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 5 5 4 4 AGAYEV Ahmet

BATSUREN Amarbold 4 9 10 6 VORONIN Vyacheslav

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 6 15 12 2 DURDYYEV Mekan

BATSUREN Amarbold 4 19 20 8 AGAYEV Ahmet

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 4 23 24 4 DURDYYEV Mekan

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 3 26 30 6 VORONIN Vyacheslav

BATSUREN Amarbold 1 27 35 5 DURDYYEV Mekan

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 2 29 40 5 AGAYEV Ahmet

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 5 34 45 5 VORONIN Vyacheslav

Tableau 13-16 de 4 : INDE - NOUVELLE-ZELANDA      ^

INDE Touches Score Score Touches NOUVELLE-ZELANDA

PUNDIR Gaurav 0 0 1 1 BISHOP William

KUMAR Sunil 7 7 4 3 BELL Chris

KUMAR Parveen 6 13 9 5 JONGKEES Seino

PUNDIR Gaurav 7 20 16 7 BELL Chris

KUMAR Parveen 5 25 23 7 BISHOP William

KUMAR Sunil 5 30 30 7 JONGKEES Seino

KUMAR Parveen 4 34 35 5 BELL Chris

PUNDIR Gaurav 5 39 40 5 JONGKEES Seino

KUMAR Sunil 6 45 42 2 BISHOP William

13e place : INDE - TURKMENISTAN      ^

INDE Touches Score Score Touches TURKMENISTAN

KUMAR Sunil 0 0 1 1 AGAYEV Ahmet

KUMAR Parveen 4 4 8 7 VORONIN Vyacheslav

PUNDIR Gaurav 4 8 13 5 DURDYYEV Mekan

KUMAR Parveen 7 15 18 5 AGAYEV Ahmet

KUMAR Sunil 0 15 18 0 DURDYYEV Mekan

PUNDIR Gaurav 7 22 29 11 VORONIN Vyacheslav
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KUMAR Parveen 2 24 32 3 DURDYYEV Mekan

PUNDIR Gaurav 2 26 37 5 AGAYEV Ahmet

KUMAR Sunil 6 32 45 8 VORONIN Vyacheslav

11e place : IRAN - SINGAPOUR      ^

IRAN Touches Score Score Touches SINGAPOUR

ESMAEILI Mohammad 5 5 2 2 LEE Samson Mun Hou

KHALAFI Amir 4 9 10 8 LIM Wei Wen

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 6 15 11 1 LIM Justin Ren Hsien

KHALAFI Amir 5 20 16 5 LEE Samson Mun Hou

ESMAEILI Mohammad 5 25 19 3 CHEN Zachary Yi

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 5 30 22 3 LIM Wei Wen

KHALAFI Amir 3 33 23 1 CHEN Zachary Yi

KEYHANI Mohammad Ali 7 40 28 5 LEE Samson Mun Hou

ESMAEILI Mohammad 5 45 31 3 LIM Wei Wen

15e place : NOUVELLE-ZELANDA - MONGOLIE      ^

NOUVELLE-ZELANDA Touches Score Score Touches MONGOLIE

JONGKEES Seino 3 3 5 5 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu

BISHOP William 2 5 10 5 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

BELL Chris 4 9 15 5 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

JONGKEES Seino 7 16 20 5 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

BELL Chris 9 25 24 4 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu

BISHOP William 5 30 24 0 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

BELL Chris 5 35 31 7 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

JONGKEES Seino 5 40 34 3 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

BISHOP William 5 45 37 3 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu
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Championnats asiatiques

Epee Masculin par Equipes

Singapore

le 28 juin 2015

      Tableau 13-16 de 4

  15e place   Tableau 13-16 de 4   13e place

   1 

4  MONGOLIE 45/34

45/37    3 45/32

2 45/42

Tableau 13-16 de 4 : MONGOLIE - TURKMENISTAN      ^

MONGOLIE Touches Score Score Touches TURKMENISTAN

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 5 5 4 4 AGAYEV Ahmet

BATSUREN Amarbold 4 9 10 6 VORONIN Vyacheslav

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 6 15 12 2 DURDYYEV Mekan

BATSUREN Amarbold 4 19 20 8 AGAYEV Ahmet

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 4 23 24 4 DURDYYEV Mekan

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 3 26 30 6 VORONIN Vyacheslav

BATSUREN Amarbold 1 27 35 5 DURDYYEV Mekan

TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren 2 29 40 5 AGAYEV Ahmet

BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu 5 34 45 5 VORONIN Vyacheslav

Tableau 13-16 de 4 : INDE - NOUVELLE-ZELANDA      ^

INDE Touches Score Score Touches NOUVELLE-ZELANDA

PUNDIR Gaurav 0 0 1 1 BISHOP William

KUMAR Sunil 7 7 4 3 BELL Chris

KUMAR Parveen 6 13 9 5 JONGKEES Seino

PUNDIR Gaurav 7 20 16 7 BELL Chris

KUMAR Parveen 5 25 23 7 BISHOP William

KUMAR Sunil 5 30 30 7 JONGKEES Seino

KUMAR Parveen 4 34 35 5 BELL Chris

PUNDIR Gaurav 5 39 40 5 JONGKEES Seino
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KUMAR Sunil 6 45 42 2 BISHOP William

13e place : INDE - TURKMENISTAN      ^

INDE Touches Score Score Touches TURKMENISTAN

KUMAR Sunil 0 0 1 1 AGAYEV Ahmet

KUMAR Parveen 4 4 8 7 VORONIN Vyacheslav

PUNDIR Gaurav 4 8 13 5 DURDYYEV Mekan

KUMAR Parveen 7 15 18 5 AGAYEV Ahmet

KUMAR Sunil 0 15 18 0 DURDYYEV Mekan

PUNDIR Gaurav 7 22 29 11 VORONIN Vyacheslav

KUMAR Parveen 2 24 32 3 DURDYYEV Mekan

PUNDIR Gaurav 2 26 37 5 AGAYEV Ahmet

KUMAR Sunil 6 32 45 8 VORONIN Vyacheslav

15e place : NOUVELLE-ZELANDA - MONGOLIE      ^

NOUVELLE-ZELANDA Touches Score Score Touches MONGOLIE

JONGKEES Seino 3 3 5 5 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu

BISHOP William 2 5 10 5 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

BELL Chris 4 9 15 5 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

JONGKEES Seino 7 16 20 5 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

BELL Chris 9 25 24 4 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu

BISHOP William 5 30 24 0 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

BELL Chris 5 35 31 7 TSOGGEREL Jigjidsuren

JONGKEES Seino 5 40 34 3 ENKHBAT Nyamlkhagva

BISHOP William 5 45 37 3 BAYARSAIKHAN Batkhuu
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